
Application Type Estimated Value Appls Units Appls Units Appls Units Appls Units

Single Family (R) - New 3,724,264$            8 8 8 8 13 13 21 21

Duplex (R) - New 2,421,008$            4 8 0 0 5 10 1 2

Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New 805,248$               1 3 0 0 2 7 3 36

Commercial - New 718,861$               1 0 1 0 2 0 4 0

Government - New

Residential - Alt, Add 1,475,182$            40 0 34 0 90 0 59 0

Commercial - Alt, Add 6,634,848$            66 0 79 0 138 0 173 0

Government - Alt, Add 7,854,500$            5 0 15 0 10 0 8 0

Change Order - Residential

Change Order - Commercial 

Change Order - Government 

TOTAL 23,633,911$          125 19 137 8 260 30 269 59

Total Residential 7,620,454$            

Total Commercial 8,158,957$            

Total Government 7,854,500$            

Issuance Type

Structural Permit

Electrical Permit

Mechanical/Plumbing Permit 

Land Use Permit

Mobile Home Permit

Elevator Permit

Miscellaneous Permit

2019 2018 2019 2018

Structural 420 664 904 1,211

Mechanical/Plumbing  546 657 1,164 1,363

Electrical 276 333 695 683

Elevator 12 20 38 34

Opened complaint cases

Closed complaint cases 

Final Zoning inspection 19 25 34 61

Code compliance inspections

Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss) 

Demolition Inspections

Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections 

Business License Inspections

Abatement Inspections

Abatement Cases Opened

Abatement Cases Closed 

PERMIT APPLICATIONS

PERMITS ISSUED

INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

Building Inspections: 

Zoning Enforcement: 

Code Compliance/Abatement: 

Building Board Cases:

566

N/A
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This YTD Total 40,576,572$       Last YTD Total 60,051,154$    
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2018 YTD

146

202

263

0
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300 684

N/A
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BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT

February 1st- February 28th, 2019

This Period
This Period 

Prior Year
2019 YTD 2018 YTD

Current Month YTD

N/A

1

14

N/A

0
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Feb-19 2019 YTD

80

67 166

Feb-18

71

102 149


