## **BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT**

## February 1st- February 28th, 2019

PERMIT APPLICATIONS		This Period		This Period Prior Year		2019 YTD		2018 YTD		
Application Type	Esti	mated Value	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units
Single Family (R) - New	\$	3,724,264	8	8	8	8	13	13	21	21
Duplex (R) - New	\$	2,421,008	4	8	0	0	5	10	1	2
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New	\$	805,248	1	3	0	0	2	7	3	36
Commercial - New	\$	718,861	1	0	1	0	2	0	4	0
Government - New										
Residential - Alt, Add	\$	1,475,182	40	0	34	0	90	0	59	0
Commercial - Alt, Add	\$	6,634,848	66	0	79	0	138	0	173	0
Government - Alt, Add	\$	7,854,500	5	0	15	0	10	0	8	0
Change Order - Residential										
Change Order - Commercial										
Change Order - Government										
TOTAL	\$	23,633,911	125	19	137	8	260	30	269	59
Total Residential	\$	7,620,454	This YTD Total \$ 40,576,572 Last YTD T							
Total Commercial	\$	8,158,957				Last Y1	t YTD Total \$ 60,051,154			
Total Government	\$	7,854,500	]							

## PERMITS ISSUED

Issuance Type	Feb-19	Feb-18	2019 YTD	2018 YTD
Structural Permit	67	71	166	146
Electrical Permit	80	102	149	202
Mechanical/Plumbing Permit	263	300	684	566
Land Use Permit	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Mobile Home Permit	1	0	3	0
Elevator Permit	14	4	26	17
Miscellaneous Permit				

## **INSPECTIONS COMPLETED**

	Current Month		YTD		
<b>Building Inspections:</b>	2019	2018	2019	2018	
Structural	420	664	904	1,211	
Mechanical/Plumbing	546	657	1,164	1,363	
Electrical	276	333	695	683	
Elevator	12	20	38	34	
Zoning Enforcement:					
Opened complaint cases					
Closed complaint cases					
Final Zoning inspection	19	25	34	61	
Code Compliance/Abatement:					
Code compliance inspections					
Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)					
Demolition Inspections					
<b>Temporary/Seasonal Use Inspections</b>					
<b>Business License Inspections</b>					
Abatement Inspections					
Abatement Cases Opened					
Abatement Cases Closed					
Building Board Cases:					